
Region Institution Expiration Date Office Phone Email
One
Cody Griswold Elmira College Aug. 2026 607-731-6957 cgriswold@elmira.edu 
Paulina Biega Sacred Heart University Aug. 2026 270-403-7115 biegap@sacredheart.edu
Two
Cindy Calixto Alvernia University Aug. 2026 610-796-5062 Cindy.calixto@alvernia.edu
Anibal Nieves East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania Aug. 2026 570-422-3313 anieves2@esu.edu
Three
Breonnah Neal Frostburg State University Aug. 2026 301-687-3050 baneal@frostburg.edu
Jessica Casperson​ Southern Virginia University Aug. 2026 717-925-6100 jessica.casperson@svu.edu
Four
Cliff Cushard Adrian College Aug. 2026 517-265-5161 ext. 3144 ccushard@adrian.edu
Joe Norton North Central College (Illinois) Aug. 2026 630-637-5514 jpnorton@noctrl.edu
Five
Jake Wozniak University of Wisconsin-Stevens Point Aug. 2026 	715-346-3484 Jake.Wozniak@uwsp.edu
Clarissa Chun University of Iowa Aug. 2026 808-782-8485  clarissa-chun@hawkeyesports.com 
Six
Travis Mercado Colorado Mesa University Aug. 2026 970-248-1559 tmercado@coloradomesa.edu
Frank Yattoni Lindenwood University Aug. 2026 636-949-4808 fyattoni@lindenwood.edu
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